High Performance
Industrial Bumpers
Poly_Bumpers:Polyurethane_Bumpers  2/16/10  10:32 AM  Page 1
ITT Corporation is a high-technology engineering and
manufacturing company operating on all seven
continents in three vital markets: water and
fluids management, global defense and
security, and motion and flow control.

The special microcellular structure consists of open and closed
cells. This enables the buffers to provide high performance
with excellent elasticity and energy absorption.
• This proprietary, anti-aging material is self-extinguishing and
offers long service and shelf life.
• Rugged design suitable for outdoor use. Temperature capability
from -40ºC (-40ºF) to +80ºC (175ºF)
• A steel safety chain is encased within each bumper and attached
to the metallic support. This safety feature prevents potential
injury or damage to property due to the bumper breaking away
from its mounting in the case of catastrophic impact.
• Resistant to mechanical wear, oil, grease and gasoline.
• Stud and four bolt mounting configurations available.
Poly_Bumpers:Polyurethane_Bumpers  2/16/10  10:32 AM  Page 3
Enidine Part No. Model Number ØA B ØD E G Weight (kg)
46RME080080 RME.080.080 80 80 M12 35 115 0,350
46RME080120 RME.080.120 80 120 M12 35 155 0,455
46RME100100 RME.100.100 100 100 M12 35 135 0,600
46RME100150 RME.100.150 100 150 M12 35 185 0,800
46RME125125 RME.125.125 125 125 M12 35 160 1,065
46RME125190 RME.125.190 125 190 M12 35 225 1,380
46RME160160 RME.160.160 160 160 M12 40 200 2,620
46RME160240 RME.160.240 160 240 M12 40 280 3,490
46RME200200 RME.200.200 200 200 M12 40 240 4,510
46RME200300 RME.200.300 200 300 M12 40 340 6,160
46RME250250 RME.250.250 250 250 M24 80 330 9,240
46RME250375 RME.250.375 250 375 M24 80 455 12,390
46RME315315 RME.315.315 315 315 M24 80 395 17,190
46RME315475 RME.315.475 315 475 M24 80 555 23,540
46RME400400 RME.400.400 400 400 M30 80 480 34,780
46RME400600 RME.400.600 400 600 M30 80 680 48,580
Enidine Part No. Model Number ØA B C D E F G H L M Weight (kg)
46RMV063063 RMV.063.063 63 63 80 9 8 63 71 -   -   M8 0,230
46RMV063095 RMV.063.095 63 95 80 9 8 63 103 -   -   M8 0,275
46RMV080080 RMV.080.080 80 80 100 11 10 80 90 -   -   M10 0,440
46RMV080120 RMV.080.120 80 120 100 11 10 80 130 -   -   M10 0,545
46RMV100100 RMV.100.100 100 100 125 11 10 100 110 -   -   M10 0,750
46RMV100150 RMV.100.150 100 150 125 11 10 100 160 -   -   M10 0,950
46RMV125125 RMV.125.125 125 125 160 14 12 125 137 5 20 M12 1,535
46RMV125190 RMV.125.190 125 190 160 14 12 125 202 5 20 M12 1,850
46RMV160160 RMV.160.160 160 160 200 14 12 160 172 5 20 M12 2,950
46RMV160240 RMV.160.240 160 240 200 14 12 160 252 5 20 M12 3,820
46RMV200200 RMV.200.200 200 200 250 18 15 200 215 6 26 M16 5,600
46RMV200300 RMV.200.300 200 300 250 18 15 200 315 6 26 M16 7,250
46RMV250250 RMV.250.250 250 250 315 18 15 250 265 6 26 M16 10,000
46RMV250375 RMV.250.375 250 375 315 18 15 250 390 6 26 M16 13,150
46RMV315315 RMV.315.315 315 315 400 18 15 315 330 6 26 M16 18,200
46RMV315475 RMV.315.475 315 475 400 18 15 315 490 6 26 M16 24,550
46RMV400400 RMV.400.400 400 400 500 22 20 400 420 7 33 M20 39,000
46RMV400600 RMV.400.600 400 600 500 22 20 400 620 7 33 M20 52,280
46RMV500500 RMV.500.500 500 500 630 26 20 500 520 8 39 M24 76,300
Subject to change without notice.
All Dimensions are in mm.
* The bumpers are designed to compress down to 25% of their free length. At this maximum compression, the outside diameter increases by 40%.
RME/RMV Bumper Selection Chart